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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shereef V V VAIKKATHUVALAPPIL, NELLIKKATTIRI, 
THIRUMITTACODE, NELLIKKATTIRI, PATTAMBI, 

679533

 

2 26/01/2026 Ummukulsu Pallangal, Cherippur, Thirumittacode, Peringannur, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

3 26/01/2026 SOUDHA P V 7/87 Pallth Kizhkkethil, Thirumittacode, Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode, Pattambi, 979533

 

4 26/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHARAF P P Thachoth House, Ezhumangad, Thirumittakode, 
Arangottukkara, Pattambi, 679533

 

5 26/01/2026 Hakkeem Thekkumkara valappil, Nhangattiri, Thrithala, Nhangattiri, 
Pattambi, 679308

 

6 26/01/2026 Geetha Payyadakavil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Pattambi, 
679534

 

7 26/01/2026 Vishnu Valayathazhath, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534
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8 26/01/2026 Lijesh Valayathazhath, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

9 26/01/2026 Janaki Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

10 26/01/2026 Raghu Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

11 26/01/2026 Leela Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

12 26/01/2026 Saji Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

13 26/01/2026 Shiju Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

14 26/01/2026 Shibu Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

15 26/01/2026 Jijeesh Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

16 26/01/2026 Salini Mannamkuzhiparambil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

17 26/01/2026 Santha Panambullivalappil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

18 26/01/2026 Praveen Panambullivalappil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

19 26/01/2026 Chandrika Panambullivalappil, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
Pattambi, 679534
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20 26/01/2026 Amina kurungattuvalappil, koottanad, nagalassery, koottanad, 
pattambi, 679533

 

21 26/01/2026 MISNA K CHARAPPARAMBIL HOUSE, MATHUPPULLY, 
NAGALASSERY, PERINGODE, PATTAMBI, 679535

 

22 26/01/2026 Sreelekha V Vattekkattu, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, Pattambi, 
679535

 

23 26/01/2026 Rasiya kurungattuvalappil house, koottanad, nagalassery, 
koottanad, pattambi, 679533

 

24 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shafeeq Ponnathazhath, IRUMBAKASSERY, THIRUMITTACODE 
1, THIRUMITTACODE, Trithala, 679533

 

25 26/01/2026 Usman Vellathinkal, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, Pattambi, 
679535

 

26 26/01/2026 Semeera Vellathinkal, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, Pattambi, 
679535

 

27 26/01/2026 FATHIMA V U Vellathinkal, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, Pattambi, 
679535

 

28 26/01/2026 Dhanya A T Melepatte, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, Pattambi, 
679535

 

29 26/01/2026 Sreelekha Pottammel, Panniyoor, Anakkara, Anakkara, Pattambi, 
679551

 

30 26/01/2026 Anand A T Melepatte, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, Pattambi, 
679535

 

31 26/01/2026 sanarinadh m 349, Kappur, Kappur, Kappur, Pattambi, 679552  
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


